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M o c k t a i l s

Martini Selection

Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup.

 

11.00Margarita

Aquariva Tequila, Fresh Lime, Salt Rim

12.00Negroni

Can be served two ways depending on your preference:

Italian digestif cocktail Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth. 

French digestif cocktail Gin, Lillet Blanc, Suze Liqueur.

11.00Pina Colada 

Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Milk, Pineapple Juice.

Scottish twist Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Milk.

(vegan version available)

13.00Old Fashioned

Can be served two ways depending on your preference:

Classic Buffalo Trace, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters.

Highland Te Bheag, Sugar Syrup, Orange Bitters, Talisker Mist.
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Passionfruit Martini Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice.

11.00Mojito

A refreshing cocktail served the classic way, Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Soda, Sugar Syrup.

13.00French 75 – Champagne Cocktail

Champagne Cocktail from the 1930’s using Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

and topped up with Champagne.

Make it a French 76, Substitute Gin for Vodka.

French Martini Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.

Lemon Drop Martini Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup.

Vodka Martini Misty Isle/Grey Goose.

Gin Martini Misty Isle/Harris/Aviation.

12.50Classic Champagne Cocktail

Champagne, Benedictine, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

11.00Clover Club

Rich and Flavourful Gin Cocktail using Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White

(Vegan option available)

11.00Skye Tai 

A Mai Tai with a Scottish twist. Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Cointreau,

Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Talisker Mist.

11.00Cosmopolitan

A stylish pink concoction made with Absolut Citron, Cointreau,

Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

11.00Spritzers

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water.

Campari & Soda Spritz

11.00Sloe Gin Bramble

Created in the 1980’s using Sloe Gin, Crème de Cassis, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice.

11.00Whisky/Midori/Amaretto Sour

Te Bheag Gaelic Whisky/Midori/Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

(Vegan version available).

13.00Manhattan

A classic cocktail that can be made using Buffalo Trace Bourbon or a Jim Bean Rye Whisky

with Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry.

6.00Portree Punch Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry, Soda.

Misty Mint Martini Misty Isle Gin, Lime Juice, Mint.

6.00Forest Spritz Cloudy Apple, Lemon, Mint, Elderflower Tonic.

6.00Pina Colada Mocktail Milk, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice.

6.00St Kitts Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Ginger Ale.

Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies
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I s l e  o f  S k y e  B r e w i n g  C o .  B e e r

It all started in 1992 in a local pub over a jar or two with a joke about the lack of good beer

on Skye. Plans were set and in 1995 they brewed their first ale, known today as Skye Red.

Mags, Mark & Kieran hold the reigns at the brewery, found next to the pier at Uig in

the North of the island, which has now grown to produce many fantastic products. 

Thistly Cross Cider

6.504.3% abvEilean-Òr (Draught Pint)

Golden Ale. Malted barley with Porridge Oats & Challenger Hops.

5.604.0% abvTennents (Draught Pint)

Wellpark Brewery, Glasgow

A distinctive, well-balanced lager whose sweet, malty flavours combine

with a tangy hoppiness to create its crisp, refreshing character.

Scottish malted barley, unspecified hops & Loch Katrine Water.

6.505.0% abvSkye IPA (Draught Pint)

A clean Golden Bitter Ale with an underlying biscuit flavour and zesty citric aroma.

7.254.2% abvSkye Red (500ml Bottle)

Red Ale. Pale, Crystal & Roasted malts with Challenger, Fuggle & Pioneer hops.

7.255.6% abvSkye Black (500ml Bottle)

Dark Ruby Ale. Pale, Crystal, Chocolate & Roasted malts with

Challenger & Progress hops. Additional roasted oats & heather honey.

7.254.7% abvSkye Blaven (500ml Bottle)

A creamy, full- bodied deep golden Craft Ale.

7.253.8% abvSkye Young Pretender (500ml Bottle)

Shimmering Gold and refreshingly full flavoured.

Light hoppy aroma with dry bitter finish.

7.254.0% abvTarasgier (500ml Bottle)

A Superbly Smoky, Dry and Refreshing Ale, brewed using peat smoked

malt from our friends at Ardmore distillery

7.507.0% abvSkye Cuillin Beast (330ml Bottle)

Skye Brewery’s Strongest Ale. Made using live yeast which gives it

a sweet, fruity, smooth taste.

6.754.1% abvGuinness (Draught Pint)

St. James’s Gate, Dublin Irish Stout

With over two centuries of expert brewing behind it, it is one of the world's

best-loved beers. Malted barley, unspecified hops & roasted unmalted barley.

6.504.8% abvHeverlee Pilsner Lager (Draught Pint)

5.504.5% abvMagners Cider (Draught Pint)

County Tipperary, Ireland

Made with 17 different apples, pressed, and left for a couple of years

to get extra tasty, it’s crisp, refreshing Irish cider.

Leuven, Belgium 

Distinctly refreshing lager, using the finest Saaz hops to deliver a distinctly bitter

aromas to balance the subtle honey sweetness of the malt and maize mash

D r a u g h t  B e e r  &  C i d e r

B o t t l e d  B e e r  &  C i d e r

5.005.1% abv 330mlPeroni

5.504.6% abv 330mlBirra Moretti 

5.004.5% abv 330mlCorona

3.750.0% abv 330mlHeineken 0.0%

5.504.4% abv 330mlTraditional

5.50

5.50

6.00

4.0% abv

4.0% abv

6.9% abv

330ml

330ml

330ml

Strawberry

Scottish Fruits

Whisky

Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies
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I s l e  o f  S k y e  G i n

N o n -  A l c h o h o l i c  G i n

G i n

4.50Misty Isle

Our premium house Gin made locally in Portree with water from the Storr Loch and hand

foraged Juniper Berries from around Skye, you can visit their shop while in town.

4.80Misty Isle Pink

Pear, Blackcurrants and Meadowsweet with Raspberries infused, all harvested from

the distillery garden on the Isle of Skye.

4.80Tommy’s gin

Tommy’s Gin was created in memory of Tommy Wilson, the distillery owners late Father

who served in the British Army during the Suez Crisis. ‘Tommy’ is also a generic name and

term of endearment for a soldier so it was very fitting to them to name it Tommy’s. 

Poppy Seed, Juniper, Coriander, Liquorice Root, Blaeberry, Sweet Orange.

4.80Cill Targhlain 

Portree was originally known as Kiltaraglen or Cill Targhlain in Gaelic.. The current name

of Portree translates to Kings Port. Blueberries, Meadowsweet Stalks and Sea Orache.

5.60Uisge Lusach  (sweet, dry or spiced)

From the south of Skye comes this truly small batch bottling, distilled by Leah Dunlop

at Pràban na Linne. This Gin is packed with spice, complemented with a hit of citrus. 

5.00Skye Gin, the Storr

Made by the award winning Skye brewery over in Uig, Juniper, Rose Hip, Coriander,

Sweet Peel, Black Peppercorn, Orris Root, Liquorice Root, Heather, Locally Sourced

Wild Angelica & Meadowsweet.

4.00First Light

Bold and refreshing with classic flavours of Dry Juniper, Citrus and Zesty Ginger.

4.00Midnight Sun

Elegant non-alcoholic Gin that combines wild coastal Berries, Fresh Kelp and Pine flavours.

New London Light A bold collection of contemporary non-alcoholic spirits.

5.60Aviation Gin  America

Distilled in small batches in Portland, Oregon. The Gin takes a Dutch-Style Rye spirit base

combined with Juniper, Lavender, Anise, Sarsaparilla, Orange Peel and Cardamom

Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies

5.00Arbikie AK’s  Highland

The Honey comes through clearly, bringing creamy sweetness to the palate.

Helpings of Peppery Spices and Oily Juniper give it some balance.

4.60Arbikie Kirstys  Highland

Kirsty’s Gin is named after our master distiller at Arbikie, Kirsty Black, who carefully

chose local botanicals to represent Arbikie’s unique landscape and surroundings.

4.00Blackwood’s  Island

An abundance of Citrus on the nose with gentle floral notes to follow. Extremely smooth

yet crisp with citrus, herbal and floral notes coming through on the palate.

3.50Bombay Sapphire  Hampshire, England

A strong Citrus nose complemented with a sweetness and a distinct floral, fruity character

in the background. The result is a complex, yet subtle taste sensation.

4.75The Botanist  Islay

The aromas leap from the glass with sweet, delicate Menthol, Apple Mint,

Spring Woodland, Juniper and Coriander. Lemon and Orange Peel fill the mouth.

4.40Caorunn  Highland

Perfectly clear like pure Scottish water; dry, crisp and full-bodied with a long, dry finish.

An aromatic taste adventure - fresh, floral, citrus and slightly spicy.

5.75Drumshanbo  Ireland

One of the best gin to come out of Ireland, Vapour distilled Juniper, Cardamom,

Star anise, Citrus and Gunpowder Green Tea.

4.25Eden Mill Original  St Andrews 

A Gin from Eden Mill made with Sea Buckthorn for a satisfying tang.

Great stuff from the St Andrews distillery.
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G i n

4.75Esker  Highland

This tasty tipple features a selection of botanicals, including Juniper, Pink Peppercorn,

Cassia, Heather, Rosehip, Milk Thistle and Silver Birch Sap.

5.00Isle of Harris  Highland 

Refreshing Gin with good balance between the Juniper and Pine and the sweet fruit

flavours of Mango, Grapefruit and Orange. Distinctive and smooth with a dry, flinty taste.

3.50Gordon’s  Kingdom of Fife

First created in 1769, this Gin still uses the same recipe.

Triple distilled with Juniper, Coriander, Angelica and one other botanical.

4.50Hendrick’s  Girvan

Very light and fresh-smelling. Delicate Juniper leads to a savoury

and lime cordial-led aroma with an understated floral influence.

Initially smooth, but becoming spicier towards the finish.

4.90Hendrick’s Lunar  Girvan

Made using a secret blend of botanicals, Hendrick's Lunar Gin offers heady aromas 

of night-scented flowers, citrus oils and exotic spices.

5.70House of Elrick  Highland 

As refreshing as it is aromatic, it is the only spirit made with

the freshest water from Loch Ness. 

4.75Lind and Lime  Leith

Inspired by Dr James Lind of Edinburgh who ran the first trails into treating scurvy with Lime,

From port of Leith with Juniper, Pink Peppercorn and Lime.

5.30Kirkjuvagr  Orkney

An ‘unmistakably Orcadian’ Gin made with locally grown botanicals including

Ramanas Rose, Burnet Rose, Angelica and Borage. The inclusion of Angelica was

inspired by a story that suggested it was brought to the Orkney Islands by Norsemen,

and can still be found growing there.

5.30North Uist Downpour Gin  Outer Hebrides

A multi award winning Gin produced at a family run distillery in the Outer Hebrides.

The use of wild Hebridean Heather as its star botanical, alongside classic notes of citrus

and spice gives this Gin big bold flavours with every sip.

5.25North Uist Downpour Pink Grapefruit Gin  Outer Hebrides

The distillery uses a base of its classic Downpour Gin with the added twist of fresh Grapefruits

for a flavour-soaked expression. Delicious served simply with tonic,

and a slice of fresh Grapefruit of course.

5.25North Uist Downpour Sloe & Bramble Gin  Outer Hebrides

Delicious sloe berries and juicy uist brambles are added to this Scottish dry gin

before being aged in bourbon casks to create abundant rich and fruity flavours.

7.00Monkey 47 Gin  Germany abv 47%

The 47 comes from the number of botanicals that go into this unique Gin, and the fact

it's bottled at 47%. It has distinct scents of Citrus and Lavender notes accompany the

botanical sweet aroma (without any added sugars), creating a unique opening to the Gin.

 

Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies

4.30Malfy Gin Con Arancia

A bright, vibrant Italian Gin, with the Sicilian Blood Oranges bringing plenty of juicy,

sweet, refreshing notes to the table.

4.30Malfy Gin Con Limone

Italian Gin is made using a selection of six botanicals, as well as an infusion of Italian

coastal Lemons, including some from the Amalfi Coast.

4.25Eden Mill Love  St Andrews

Scottish Craft Gin at its best! Blush pink in colour, this is a fruity, floral Gin

with mellow Red Berry and Citrus flavours.

4.80El-Gin  Highland

Elegant Vanilla, a touch of tart Raspberry and oily Juniper.

A creamy spirit with a mouth-coating flavour profile.



1110

G i n

4.30Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger  England

Sweet Rhubarb balanced with earthy Ginger and a mild heat, finishing with subtle Juniper notes.

4.25Plymouth  England

A great depth of flavour with deep earthy notes and a wonderfully fresh Juniper and

lemony bite. It has a slight sweetness with extraordinary concentration and complexity.

Vo d k a

4.50

4.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.50

6.00

3.50

Absolut

Absolut Vanilla/Raspberry/Citron

Belvedere

Dancing Puffin

Grey Goose

Misty Isle

Smirnoff

Aquariva Reposado

Aquariva Blanco

4.90Rock Rose  Highland

This very northerly Gin features an alluring botanical selection including locally harvested

Rhodiola Rosea, Rowan Berries, Sea Buckthorn, Verbena, Blackberries, Coriander Seed,

Cardamom and Juniper.

5.25Seven Crofts  Highland

Named after the original seven dwellings that came together to form Ullapool in the north

west highlands. Classic hearty Gin with Piney Juniper and Pepper.

5.00Raasay Gin

Not from the Isle of Skye but only a short swim away. Made with local Raasay Juniper

and Rhubarb Root, dry style of Gin with Rhubarb and Orange notes.

5.50Shetland Reel  Island

This Gin is Navy Strength and aged in ex-Whisky casks,

imparting a caramely sweetness to the Gin.

4.90South Loch Black Raspberry  Edinburgh

Made by one of Scotlands most famous Gin bars, 56 North, this is an Old Tom style

with some natural sweetness from the Black Raspberry.

4.00Tanqueray  Fife

A blend of the purest triple-distilled spirit and a handpicked selection of four botanicals,

with plenty of intense Juniper flavour and aroma, ending in a powerful finish. 

5.25Tanqueray Ten  Fife

This Gin is crafted using whole fresh Oranges, Limes & Grapefruits along with Chamomile flowers.

50ml

W h i s k y/ W h i s k e y

Canadian Club

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels No.7

Isle of Skye 8 y.o

Jameson’s

Jim Beam Rye

Monkey Shoulder

Poit Dhubh Gaelic Whisky 8year

Poit Dhubh Gaelic Whisky 12year

Poit Dhubh Gaelic Whisky 21year

Te Bheag Gaelic Whisky

Whyte & Mackay

Hibiki

R u m

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Dark Matter Spiced

Discarded Banana Peel

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Kraken Spiced

Malibu

Red Castle

C o g n a c

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Courvoisieur XO

Calvados

Pierre Magliore VSOP

Avallen

3.30

3.50

5.25

5.00

5.00

4.50

3.30

25ml

4.00

3.50

3.25

3.50

3.50

4.50

5.00

4.50

3.25

10.00

5.50

8.00

13.00

25ml

3.50

3.50

5.50

4.25

6.00

4.00

3.25

5.00

25ml

B o u r b o n

Angels Envy

Buffalo Trace

Evan Williams

Maker’s Mark 46

Woodford Double Oaked

7.75

4.50

4.50

5.50

7.25

25ml

5.00

6.00

17.00

4.50

5.50

25ml

Fo r t i fi e d  W i n e

Te q u i l a

Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream

Harveys Amontillado

Port

Grahams Fine White

Grahams LBV 

Grahams 10 Year Old Tawny

Grahams Quinta dos Malvedos  

Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies
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6.00

3.25

4.50

4.85

4.00

3.75

3.75

4.25

3.50

5.00

5.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.75

3.75

4.00

3.75

25mlL i q u e u r

Aperol (50ml)

Archers

Baileys (50ml)

Benedictine

Campari

Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Frangelico

Glayva

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Liquor 43 

Limoncello

Midori

Pernod

Sambuca

Tia Maria

Fever Tree Mixers

Indian Tonic Water

Light Indian Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

3.20330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

275ml

200ml

all 200ml

3.20

3.20

3.40

3.40

3.20

3.00

3.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

C o f f e e

2.95

2.70

3.70

3.25

3.75

3.75

3.75

0.50

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso 

Machiato

Flat white

Latte

Cappucino

Flavours:

Vanilla/Hazelnut/Caramel/Pumpkin

2.50

Te a

2.50

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

3.00

English Breakfast

Decaf Breakfast

Earl Grey

Camomile

Lemon & Ginger

Peppermint

Green

Berry

Hot Chocolate

S o f t  D r i n k s

M i x e r s

M i n e r a l  Wa t e r

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fanta

Irn Bru

Irn Bru Diet

Appletiser

Bitter Lemon

J2O Orange/Passion

J2O Apple/Raspberry

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

4.00750ml

750ml

330ml

330ml

4.00

2.25

2.25

Still

Sparkling

Still

Sparkling

12 Please let your server know of any allergiesPlease let your server know of any allergies

CAORA COFFEE  Carbost, Isle of Skye

H e r b a l  Te a

3.00Refresh Tea

This light and refreshing Green Tea is packed

with functional herbs for a natural lift

without any of the bitter aftertaste.

3.00Restore Tea

A fiery mix of ginger and spices to invigorate

you at any time of the day.

3.00Digest Tea

Our pure, unadulterated whole leaf Peppermint

soothes, calms and aids digestion.

3.00Sleep Tea

A soothing blend of whole Chamomile

flower heads, lemon balm, rose and lavender.

3.00Detox Tea

A detoxifying blend of sweet Rooibos

and turmeric loveliness.



Cuillin Hills Hotel has its own dedicated Malt Bar

called the Malt Whisky Embassy area

where you can relax and enjoy from our

ever-expanding selection of over 130 malt whiskies.

These malts cover all the main whisky producing regions

of Scotland and range from well-known distilleries

to some very exclusive and rare expressions;

we also stock the range from

Skye's own famous Talisker Distillery.

T H E

M A LT  W H I S K Y

E M B A S S Y

•


